




Freese and Nichols University 2020 - 2021 Course Offerings
Visit FNUniversity.com for details and additions to our schedule

Course Name Course Date Course Time Location
Crucial Conversations Thursday, May 28,

2020
8:00 a.m. - 5:00
p.m.

Virtual - Details to
follow via email

Powerful Presentations
in the Virtual World

Monday, Jun 01,
2020

10:00 am -
11:15 am (CST)

Virtual - Details to
follow via email

Professional Ethics
Workshop

Tuesday, Jun 23,
2020

10:00 a.m. -
11:00 a.m. (CST)

Virtual. Details to be
sent separately via
email

QBQ: Practicing
Personal Accountability

Thursday, Jul 30,
2020

9:00 a.m. - 3:00
p.m.

Austin Office - Capital
of Texas

Professional Ethics
Workshop

Tuesday, Aug 11,
2020

11:30 a.m. -
1:00 p.m.

IN-PERSON ONLY
FNI Dallas Office -
Dallas Mavericks
Conference Room

Crucial Conversations Wednesday, Aug 26,
2020

8:00 a.m. - 5:00
p.m.

Fort Worth Office -
Ground Floor Training
Room

The Art of Managing
Construction - Site
Inspection and
Construction Red Flags

Tuesday, Sep 15,
2020

11:00 a.m. -
1:00 p.m.

Raleigh
Office-Wolfpack
Conference Room,
Winston Salem Office
- Yadkin Conference
Room, Charlotte
Office-Catawba

Crucial Conversations Wednesday, Sep 23,
2020

8:00 a.m. - 5:00
p.m.

Dallas Office - Dallas
Mavericks

The Art of Managing
Construction -
Construction Contract
Administration

Tuesday, Sep 29,
2020

11:00 a.m. -
1:00 p.m. (EST)

Raleigh office -
Wolfpack Conference
Room, Winston Salem
Office - Yadkin
Conference Room,
Charlotte Office -
Catawba Conference
Room

QBQ: Practicing
Personal Accountability

Tuesday, Oct 13,
2020

9:00 a.m. - 3:00
p.m.

Fort Worth Office -
Ground Floor Training
Room

Crucial Conversations Thursday, Nov 05,
2020

8:00 a.m. - 5:00
p.m.

Pearland Office -
Texans
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Considerations for
Planning Tunneling
Projects

Monday, Nov 09,
2020

11:45 a.m. -
1:00 p.m.

Raleigh office -
Wolfpack Conference
Room, Winston Salem
Office - Uwharrie
Conference Room,
Charlotte Office -
Catawba Conference
Room
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